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TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTAN

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO

IH ENGINEERS PC

S I ENGINEERING PC

SJH ENGINEERING PC

D&B ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS DPC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

GM2 ASSOCIATES

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

DACK CONSULTING SOLUTIONS

WSP USA INC

SC ENGINEERS, PC

GM STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING PLLC

GUTH DECONZO CONSULTING ENG

GEDEON GRC CONSULTING

A1 CONSULTANT GROUP LLC

VENDOR NAME                        
GEOLOGISTS &LAND SURVEYORS 
DPC

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC

103 COLLEGE RD EAST

107 GREENWICH STREET,

3700  ROUTE 27, STE 201

330 CROSSWAYS PARK DR

117 BROADWAY

3100 47TH AVE,

115 GLASTONBURY BOULEVARD

2096A SILAS DEANE HIGHWAY

2 WILLIAM STREET, SUITE 202

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR

4121 28TH STREET

41 N VILLAGE AVENUE

520 8TH AVE, SUITE 2201

6901 JERICHO TURNPIKE

30 WALL STREET

ADDRESS                             
FOREST HILLS

NEW YORK,

PRINCETON

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

WOODBURY

HICKSVILLE

LONG ISLAND CITY,

GLASTONBURY

ROCKY HILL

WHITE PLAINS

NEW YORK,

LONG ISLAND CITY,

ROCKVILLE CENTRE

NEW YORK

SYOSSET

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

CT

CT

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11375

10018

08540

10006

08540

11797

11801

11101

06033

06067

10601

10119

11101

11570

10018

11791

10005

ZIP 
7183919200

2125426051

6097348400

2123545939

7323290500

5163649890

5163311797

7188459800

8456612969

8605630582

9146867102

9144499105

5166446461

9177658187

5182669600

5168737010

6468299773

PHONE#
 7183910607

 6097348405

 2123548521

 8668121207

 5163649045

 5169771573

 8605630825

9146867103

FAX# 
KYLE FERCHLAND

KRUPA CHOKSI

MARINA ELEIA

MUHAMMAD IZHAR PE

S JAYAKUMARAN

BOB ANDERSON

ANDREW SILVERMAN

IJAZ AKBAR

WILLIAM J. FALL, PE

EUGENE CHUANG

ALEKSANDRA CHANCY PE

DAVID WEISS

SEIF CHOWDHURY

JESSICA GALBO

SUSAN PARADIS

RUDOLF J GEDEON, PE

DANIEL MARCEL

CONTACT & E-MAIL

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

KRUPA.CHOKSI@HDRINC.COM

MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM

MIZHAR@SIENGINEERING.COM

MARKETING@SJHENG.COM

DBMARKETING@DB-ENG.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

WFALL@GM2INC.COM

ECHUANG@GARGINC.COM

ACHANCY@DACKCONSULTING.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

JGALBO@GMA-ENG.COM

SPARADIS@GUTHDECONZO.COM

SHRABINSKI@GEDEONGRC.COM

INFO@A1CONSULTANTGROUPLLC.NYC
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LERCH BATES INC.

HAYDUK ENGINEERING, LLC

COMTECH INTERNATIONAL

LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LAND

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

AECOM USA, INC.

KS ENGINEERS.  P.C.

ARUP US,  INC.

PARSONS

HAIDER ENGINEERING, PC

MATRIX NEW WORLD ENGINEERING

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS & AR

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

VENDOR NAME                        
500 EXTON COMMONS

1010 ROUTE 112, SUITE 200

DESIGN GROUP INC

3 AERIAL WAY

10 FIFTH STREET, SUITE 303

1170 RTE 22

55 BROAD STREET, 5TH FLOOR

ARCHITECTURE AND GEOLOGY PC

32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FLOOR

605 THIRD AVENUE

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL

77 WATER ST, FLOOR 5

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR

91 TOLEDO STREET,

26 COLUMBIA TURNPIKE

ONE PENN PLAZA,

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

ADDRESS                             
EXTON

PORT JEFFERSON STAT

TROY

SYOSSET

VALLEY STREAM

BRIDGEWATER

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEWARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

FARMINGDALE,

FLORHAM PARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
PA

NY

MI

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

ST
19341

11776

48084

11791

11581

08807

10004

10119

10005

10158

07102

10005

10005

11510

07932

10019

10006

ZIP 
8003991251

6314760600

2265063410

5162148101

5163417218

9085476059

6469436753

2128757350

6462642551

6467586431

9736232999

2128963126

2122668464

6317772280

9732401800

9175544381

9177449476

PHONE#

6314760606

FAX# 
HEATHER WALLAESA

DIANA M. SOLDANO

AYMAN KOBEISSI

MICHAEL BAILEY

ZAHID ISMAIL

IVOIRE LLOYD

SOO KIM

ECHIKA AGUGUA-KONUAH

TERRANCE JAMES

NANCY SILVA

KAMAL SHAHID

ROSS BRADY

GINA BUNDY

SYED HAIDER

Mary Ellen Fedor

GIUSEPPE TULUMELLO, AIA

ANDREW NIGRO, PE

CONTACT & E-MAIL

HEATHER.WALLAESA@LERCHBATES.COM

DSOLDANO@HAYDUKENGINEERING.COM

PROPOSALMGMT@TEAMCOMTECH.COM

BAILEYM@LIRO.COM

ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

SKIM@SYSTRA.COM

EAGUGUA@VHB.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM

ROSS.BRADY@ARUP.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

HAIDERPC@HAIDERENGINEERING.COM

mfedor@mnwe.com

JTULUMELLO@GFNET.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM
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MCSS, INC.

ARMAND CORP

STV INCORPORATED

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING

TOLL INTERNATIONAL LLC

POPLI, ARCH & ENG & LS, DPC, D

DAN CM CONSULTING LLC

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

PMA CONSULTANTS LLC

LOCKWOOD KESSLER & BARTLETT IN

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

VENDOR NAME                        
670 NORTH BEERS ST.

1350 BROADWAY

225 PARK AVENUE SOUTH

& ARCHITECTURE, PC

65 CENTRAL PARK W

POPLI DESIGN GROUP

21 VINCENT ST

224 WEST 35TH STREET #600

1350 BROADWAY, SUITE 1810

ONE AERIAL WAY

17 STATE ST, 36TH FL

ADDRESS                             
HOLMDEL

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

ROCKVILLE CENTRE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SYOSSET

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
07733

10018

10003

10118

10023

10123

11570

10001

10018

11791

10004

ZIP 
7322039600

6468299499

2123147669

2129159599

2129204115

2129510170

7186665943

9735122233

7185412144

5162108944

6467220000

PHONE#

 2127858018

FAX# 
NANCY BART

JEAN GREENLAW

JACQUELINE BECK

ERICA COVARRUBIAS

NURE M AIZA BEZARES

BETHANY MUCCI

ROBERT BOWERS

SRIDHAR UTTARA

AMANDA DONOVAN

KRISTA SHEVIT

SUSAN BAYAT, PE

CONTACT & E-MAIL

NBART@MCSS.COM

JGREENLAW@ARMANDCORP.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM

NURE.AIZA@TOLLINTL.COM

BMUCCI@POPLIGROUP.COM

ROBERT@DANCMC.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

ADONOVAN@PMACONSULTANTS.COM

KSHEVIT@LKBINC.COM

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC


